Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
October 2003
rev 1.0 3/3.3/4.0 V µP Supervisor Circuits
ASM706 P/ R/ S/ T/ J
ASM708 R/ S/ T/ J
General Description

October 2003
rev 1.0
Ordering Codes
Part Number Package
Operating
Temperature
Range (°C)
Reset
Threshold Reset Polarity Watchdog
Timer
ASM706PCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 2.63 HIGH YES
ASM706PCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 2.63 HIGH YES
ASM706PCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 2.63 HIGH YES
ASM706PEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 2.63 HIGH YES
ASM706PESA 8-SO -40 to +85 2.63 HIGH YES
ASM706RCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 2.63 LOW YES
ASM706RCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 2.63 LOW YES
ASM706RCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 2.63 LOW YES
ASM706REPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 2.63 LOW YES
ASM706RESA 8-SO -40 to +85 2.63 LOW YES
ASM706SCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 2.93 LOW YES
ASM706SCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 2.93 LOW YES
ASM706SCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 2.93 LOW YES
ASM706SEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 2.93 LOW YES
ASM706SESA 8-SO -40 to +85 2.93 LOW YES
ASM706TCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 3.08 LOW YES
ASM706TCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 3.08 LOW YES
ASM706TCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 3.08 LOW YES
ASM706TEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 3.08 LOW YES
ASM706TESA 8-SO -40 to +85 3.08 LOW YES
ASM706JCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 4.00 LOW YES
ASM706JCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 4.00 LOW YES
ASM706JCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 4.00 LOW YES
ASM706JEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 4.00 LOW YES
ASM706JESA 8-SO -40 to +85 4.00 LOW YES
ASM708RCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708RCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708RCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM706 P/ R/ S/ T/ J
14  of 16
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
3/3.3/4.0 V µP Supervisor Circuits
ASM708 R/ S/ T/ J
October 2003
rev 1.0
ASM708REPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708RESA 8-SO -40 to +85 2.63 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708SCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708SCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708SCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708SEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708SESA 8-SO -40 to +85 2.93 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708TCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708TCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708TCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708TEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708TESA 8-SO -40 to +85 3.08 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708JCPA 8- Plastic DIP 0 to +70 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708JCSA 8-SO 0 to +70 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708JCUA 8-MicroSO 0 to +70 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708JEPA 8-Plastic DIP -40 to +85 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
ASM708JESA 8-SO -40 to +85 4.00 Dual: HIGH & LOW NO
Part Number Package
Operating
Temperature
Range (°C)